Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2317GE25 R0420 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-2317GE25 R0420
Balancing valves
V6000A Kombi-F-II, Kombi F
Flanged balancing and shut-off valve with SafeconTM
measuring connections
APPLICATION

D
H
L
N
D
Ø
K/
n
x
Ø
d
Ø
D
H
DN (R) kvs(cvs)-value L H Ø D Ø K n x Ø d Weight O.S. no.
15* 1/2" 4.5 (5.27) 130 215 95 65 4 x 14 3.5 kg V6000D0015A
20* 3/4" 6.6 (7.72) 150 215 105 75 4 x 14 4.1 kg V6000D0020A
25 1" 9.8 (11.5) 160 215 115 85 4 x 14 4.8 kg V6000D0025A
32 11/4" 15.1 (17.7) 180 215 140 100 4 x 18 6.6 kg V6000D0032A
40 11/2" 24.9 (29.1) 200 255 150 110 4 x 18 9.0 kg V6000D0040A
50 2" 48.5 (56.7) 230 255 165 125 4 x 18 11.5 kg V6000D0050A
65 21/2" 74.4 (87.0) 290 315 185 145 8 x 18 18.5 kg V6000D0065A
80 3" 111 (130) 310 335 200 160 8 x 18 24.5 kg V6000D0080A
100 4" 165 (193) 350 370 220 180 8 x 18 40.0 kg V6000D0100A
125 5" 242 (283) 400 400 250 210 8 x 18 79.0 kg V6000D0125A
150 6" 372 (435) 480 450 285 240 8 x 22 91.0 kg V6000D0150A
200 7" 704 (824) 600 540 340 295 12 x 22 170 kg V6000D0200A
DN (R) kvs(cvs)-value L H Ø D Ø K n x Ø d Weight O.S. no.
250 10" 812 (950) 730 785 405 355 12 x 26 265 kg V6000D0250A
300 12" 1.380 (1.615) 850 890 460 410 12 x 26 360 kg V6000D0300A
350 14" 1.651 (1.932) 980 1035 520 470 16 x 26 535 kg V6000D0350A
400 16" 2.383 (2.771) 1.100 1050 580 525 16 x 30 765 kg V6000D0400A
V6000A Kombi-F-II, Kombi F - Flanged balancing and shut-off valve with SafeconTM measuring connections
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2317GE25 R0420 • Subject to change 21
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please